
SPEAKERS BUREAU

Richard G. Brody, Ph.D., CPA, CFE, FCPA
Professor, Accounting
brody@mgt.unm.edu
Topic:  Fraud

Douglas M. Brown
Dean, Anderson School of Management
browndm@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Corporate Marketing, Corruption, and Finance

Charles T. Crespy, Ph.D.
Professor, International Management
crespy@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Are Non-governmental organizations (e.g. Greenpeace and Sea Shepherd) a help or a hin-
drance?, U.S. policy toward Latin America--Drugs; Democracy and Free Trade, U.S. Automobile industry-
-The real clunker in Cash for Clunkers

Ann L. Cunliffe, Ph.D.
Anderson Alumni Endowed Professor
cunliffe@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Leadership, Ethical Leadership

Robert DelCampo, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor, Organizational Behavior & Human Resources
delcampo@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Millennial/Gen Y Workforce Issues, Hispanic Leadership, Workplace Discrimination, Hispanic 
Workforce Issues, Work-Family Balance

 
The Speakers Bureau is made up of Anderson faculty members who are willing to be luncheon 
speakers at various service and professional groups in the community.  To arrange for a speaker 
directly contact the faculty member at the email address provided.  For additional assistance 

contact Leslie Venzuela, Marketing Offi  cer, at venzuela@mgt.unm.edu or 505-277-7117.  



Nick V. Flor, Ph.D.
Associate Professor, Information Systems 
fl or@mgt.unm.edu
Topic:  3D Virtual Worlds and their Application to Businesses

Jacqueline N. Hood, Ph.D.
Chair and Professor
Department of Organizational Studies
hood@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Dysfunction Junction:  Getting Your Team on Track, Time and Stress 
Management, Effective Confl ict Management, Dealing with Diffi cult People, 
Enhancing Your Communication Skills, Teams and Trust

Dimitri Kapelianis, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor, Marketing
dkapeli@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Marketing, Sales and Business Development, Business in Africa

S. Howard Kraye, MBA
Lecturer, Marketing
kraye@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Service/Production Management, Training, Quality Control, Statistics, 
Entrepreneurship

Stacy A. Sacco, MBA
Adjunct Faculty, Marketing
sasacco@unm.edu
Topics:  Marketing, Sales, Networking

Sarah D. Smith, J.D.
Rust Professor of Business Ethics
ssmith@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Ethics in [all] organizations – business, not for profi ts, government, Social 
Responsibility, Corporate Citizenship, Anderson School of Management (in general)

Scott N. Taylor, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor, Organizational Behavior
taylor@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Emotional Intelligence, Leadership Development, Sustainable Individual Change, Coaching 
Others for Change.

Doug Thomas, Ph.D.
Anderson Alumni Endowed Associate Professor of Management
thomas@mgt.unm.edu
Topics:  Strategic Management, Organizational Performance, International Business, Latin America, 
Mexico, Using Statistical Models to Predict Liabilities and Payments.


